AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	ON/MODIFICATION OF	CONTRACT	1. CONTRACT ID CODE NRC-04-98-041	PAGE OF PAGE	
	<del></del>	<del>-</del>			
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE		4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)		
007	6-20-2001	RES-C01-334 (P)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
6. ISSUED BY	DDE .	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If of	ther than Item 6)	CODE	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts and Property Mgt. Attn: T-7-I-2 Contract Management Branch 1 Washington DC 20555		Division of Contract Attn: T-7-I-2 Contract Manager	U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts and Property Mgt.		
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, Pennsylvania State University Office of Sponsored Programs		9A. AMENDMENT  9B. DATED (SEE	OF SOLICITATION NO.		
Attn: Ms. Danelle Kissell 110 Technology Center University Park PA 16802			10A. MODIFICATI NRC-04-98-04	ON OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.	
			10B. DATED (SE	E ITEM 13)	
CODE	FACILITY CODE		X 11-03-1997		
11. THIS I	TEM ONLY APPLIES	TO AMENDMENTS O	F SOLICITATIONS		
The above numbered solicitation is smooded as	est forth in Itom 14. The bar	ir and data annoified for	pint of Officers	lie extended Discotori	
The above numbered solicitation is amended as		•	,	is extended, is not extend	
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendme	nt prior to the hour and date s	specified in the solicitation or	as amended, by one of	the following methods:	
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegral KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PI RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or let	m which includes a reference _ACE DESIGNATED FOR TH virtue of this amendment you	to the solicitation and amen HE RECEIPT OF OFFERS F I desire to change an offer a	dment numbers. FAILUI PRIOR TO THE HOUR A already submitted, such o	RE OF YOUR AC- ND DATE SPECIFIED MAY change may be made	
and date specified.					
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	No change				
	140 change				
13. THIS ITEM	APPLIES ONLY TO M	ODIFICATIONS OF C	ONTRACTS/ORDE	RS.	
	ES THE CONTRACT/C				
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Sp					
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFI SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY (		VE CHANGES (such as changes	s in paying office, appropriation da	.te, etc.)	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO	PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:	FAR 1.602-3			
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not,				#:	
	x is required to sign this doc	cument and return <u>two</u>	copies to the issuing	) onice.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized	by UCF section headings, including soli	citation/contract subject matter where	feasible.)		
See attached continuation sheet.					
				·	
Please see the attached page.					
	•				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document re	eferenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofo	re changed, remains unchanged and i	n full force and effect.		
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)  KODER KILLOREN		16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CO	ONTRACTING OFFICER (Ty	pe or print)	
Asst. V.P. for Research		Contracting Office		$\supset A$	
	LEO DITTO DIDUTT		1	///	
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEFFOR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AM	WW////////////////////////////////////	16C. DATE SIGNED	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)	JUN 2 7 20	)01 B1 (Signa	ature of Contracting Officer)	06-20-2001	

## CONTINUATION PAGE

The purpose of this modification is to ratify unauthorized commitments approved by the NRC Competition Advocate on June 14, 2001. Accordingly, this contract modification set forth the following:

- 1. \$580,686 in costs incurred by the contractor prior to the stop work order of March 16, 2001 in performing work as a result of unauthorized commitments as described in the contractor's proposal of April, 12, 2001 are hereby ratified by the Government and payable under this contract. Specifically excluded from this ratification are \$75,000 in costs for a power supply, \$4600 in costs for the high pressure steam separator and \$12,000 in costs for spacer grids.
- 2. The ratification of this \$580,686 in costs brings the total allowable cost incurred by the contractor as of 3/19/2001 to \$2,468,676. Payment for costs invoiced and to be invoiced for all periods under this contract shall remain subject to the submittal, review and approval processes set forth in Section J Attachment "Billing Instructions" and the contract clause entitled, "Allowable Cost and Payment."
- 3. It is anticipated that a subsequent contract modification will be negotiated between the parties for the completion of the work under this contract. The contractor shall not recommence any work under this contract until such modification is negotiated and signed by both parties.
- 4. A summary of obligations follows:

FY 98 Obs \$900,000 FY 99 Obs \$600,000 FY 00 Obs \$820,000 FY 01 Obs \$150,000 Total \$2,470,000

5. All other terms and conditions, including the cost ceiling of \$2,707,558, remain unchanged.